1
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
TPR (Active Protection)
Thermally Protected Resistor (Active Protection) TPRD Series
Dimensions（mm）
Description
SETsafe | SETfuseThermally Protected Resistor (TPR) is an unique type of Power
Resistor, with Over Temp. and Over Current Protections. Thermally Protected Resis-

TPRD Series
Marking
Part Numbering System
Agency Approvals of ATCO
Technical Parameter
Other Options
Shape
H: Horizontal Installation
Note:
a: The first XX means production year code,
    The last X means production quarter code.
eg: “241” means that the production time is the first quarter of Y2024. Tf (ATCO)
SET    TPR    GP
XXXΩX    XXX°C
AC250V  3A  XXX
Trademark RoHS Compliant
Date Code a  Rated Voltage
of ATCO
Product Category
Resistance &
Tolerance
Rated Current
of ATCO
3
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
TPR (Active Protection)
Thermally Protected Resistor (Active Protection)
Model  Power
Type
Rated Functioning
Temp.
(Tf )
Fusing
Temp.
（TF）
Resistance
Range
（R）
Resistance
Tolerance
Environmental Status
RoHS  REACH
(W) (°C) (°C) (Ω) (%)
TPRD-xxxx27FB 3 150 143 ~ 150 0.27 ~ 1,000 ±5 / ±10 ●  ●
TPRD-xxxx26FB 3 145 138 ~ 145 0.27 ~ 1,000 ±5 / ±10 ●  ●
TPRD-xxxx25LB 3 135 128 ~ 135 0.27 ~ 1,000 ±5 / ±10 ●  ●
TPRD-xxxx24LB 3 130 123 ~ 130 0.27 ~ 1,000 ±5 / ±10 ●  ●
TPRD-xxxx23LB 3 125 119 ~ 125 0.27 ~ 1,000 ±5 / ±10 ●  ●
TPRD-xxxx22FB 3 115 109 ~ 115 0.27 ~ 1,000 ±5 / ±10 ●  ●
Resistance Selection Table (According to IEC60063-2015 E24)
Rated
Resistance Code
Rated
Resistance Code
Rated
Resistance Code
Rated
Resistance Code
(Ω) (Ω) (Ω) (Ω)
0.10 R10 1.0 1R0 10 10R 100 100R
0.11 R11 1.1 1R1 11 11R 110 110R
0.12 R12 1.2 1R2 12 12R 120 120R
0.13 R13 1.3 1R3 13 13R 130 130R
0.15 R15 1.5 1R5 15 15R 150 150R
0.16 R16 1.6 1R6 16 16R 160 160R
0.18 R18 1.8 1R8 18 18R 180 180R
0.20 R20 2.0 2R0 20 20R 200 200R
0.22 R22 2.2 2R2 22 22R 220 220R
0.24 R24 2.4 2R4 24 24R 240 240R
0.27 R27 2.7 2R7 27 27R 270 270R
0.30 R30 3.0 3R0 30 30R 300 300R
0.33 R33 3.3 3R3 33 33R 330 330R
0.36 R36 3.6 3R6 36 36R 360 360R